Place

Event |

Sprint Classic
Bib

Women's 14 and Under

1

Category

12 F13

Men's 14 and Under

U WN R

16 M13
8 M13
13 M13
10 M13
11 M12
18 M14
42 M14

Women's 15 - 18

1

O 00 NO U B WN

=
o

45 F16
9 F16
20 F17
50 F16
48 F16
22 F15
51 F16
26 F16
53 F16
19 F18
23 F18
44 F17

18

Men's 15 -

O 00 NO U B WN -

N el
w N Rk O

54 M18
40 M15
60 M17
58 M17
57 M18
6 M15
55 M18
59 M17
29 M17
74 M16
35 M15
39 M15
61 M17

Lyta

Brendan
Matthew
Bailey
Taft
Aidan
Avery
Conrad

Ellen
Maddi
Justine
Sierra
Monika
Caleigh
Kendall
Mollie
Avery
Kelsey
Yang
Pam

Addison
Asher
Tucker
Erik
Marshall
Jack
Jack
Tanner
Nico
Brandon
Kimbrell
Cormac
Andy

Foulk

Durrum
Resignolo
Wallisch
Conlin
Green
Kane
Truettner

Edgerton
Conlin
Timms
Brill

Gehl
Smith
Peck
Podmore
Hynes
Freeman
Yang
Gassman

Baker
Coady
Cocchiarella

e
c
5

SSWSC

Summit

Breck USTSA
SSWSC

VMS
Telluride
CRMS
Crested Butte

VMS
VMS
CRMS
VMS
VMS
CRMS
VMS
CRMS
VMS
CRMS
CRMS
VMS

VMS
Crested Butte
VMS

Warmenhover VMS

Thompson
Rosenthal
Geddes
Shelden
Tonozzi
Rosenbach
Larouche
Migyo
Wright

VMS
SSWSC
VMS
VMS
CRMS
VMS
CRMS
CRMS
VMS

Location
Vail - Gold Peak
1st Race Gate Jump
Penalty Penalty

01:57.6 00:01.0 00:01.0
02:09.2 00:04.0
02:14.1
02:10.0 00:02.0
02:11.6 00:10.0 00:03.0
02:31.1 00:04.0 00:04.0
02:51.5 00:14.0 00:04.0
01:59.5 00:00.0 00:01.0
02:26.1 00:01.0 00:03.0
02:37.3 00:02.0 00:04.0
02:27.2 00:17.0 00:04.0
02:45.6 00:04.0 00:03.0
02:51.8 00:01.0 00:04.0
02:39.7 00:17.0 00:04.0
02:56.9 00:06.0 00:04.0
03:18.4 00:03.0 00:03.0
03:13.5 00:07.0 00:04.0
03:04.3 00:02.0 00:04.0
04:20.6 00:03.0
03:14.9 00:04.0
02:04.1 00:01.0 00:04.0
01:59.1 00:07.0 00:04.0
02:14.4 00:01.0 00:04.0
02:14.0 00:01.0 00:04.0
02:06.7 00:01.0 00:03.0
02:14.0 00:04.0 00:03.0
02:25.8 00:05.0 00:03.0
02:32.4 00:01.0 00:04.0
02:28.3 00:07.0 00:03.0
02:31.3 00:03.0 00:04.0
02:31.0 00:09.0 00:04.0
02:31.8 00:05.0 00:03.0
02:35.5 00:02.0 00:04.0

1st Race 2nd Race

Total

01:59.6  02:05.6
02:13.2  02:11.0
02:14.1  02:15.9
02:12.0 02:17.6
02:24.6  02:21.0
02:39.0 02:31.7
03:09.5 03:03.3
02:00.5 02:14.7
02:30.1  02:33.0
02:43.3  02:45.3
02:48.2  02:28.1
02:52.6  02:40.6
02:56.8  02:50.6
03:00.7 02:47.4
03:06.9 03:06.1
03:24.4  03:00.2
03:24.5  02:53.5
03:10.3  03:16.2
04:23.6  04:37.6
03:18.9 DNF
02:09.1  02:08.7
02:10.1  02:09.3
02:19.4  02:14.0
02:19.0 02:16.1
02:10.7  02:22.9
02:21.0 02:21.0
02:33.8  02:26.0
02:37.4  02:29.3
02:38.3  02:23.1
02:38.3 02:344
02:44.0 02:32.1
02:39.8  02:40.3
02:41.5 02:38.1

Gate
Penalty

00:04.0

00:04.0
00:02.0
00:03.0
00:15.0
00:01.0
00:08.0

00:03.0
00:02.0
00:16.0
00:01.0
00:03.0
00:15.0
00:03.0
00:02.0
00:11.0
00:08.0

00:01.0
00:01.0
00:00.0
00:03.0
00:07.0
00:05.0
00:02.0
00:00.0
00:09.0
00:04.0
00:11.0
00:07.0
00:07.0

Jump
Penalty

00:01.0

00:01.0

00:00.0
00:01.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:01.0

00:03.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:03.0
00:04.1
00:04.0
00:03.0

00:01.0
00:01.0
00:01.0
00:01.1
00:00.0
00:01.0
00:01.0
00:04.4
00:03.0
00:04.0
00:01.0
00:03.0
00:04.0

2st Race Event

Total Total
02:10.6 04:10.2
02:16.0 04:29.2
02:17.9 04:32.0
02:20.6 04:32.7
02:37.0 05:01.6
02:36.7 05:15.8
03:15.3 06:24.8
02:15.7 DQ
02:39.0 05:09.0
02:51.3 05:34.6
02:48.1 05:36.3
02:45.6 05:38.2
02:57.6 05:54.4
03:06.4 06:07.0
03:13.1 06:20.0
03:05.2 06:29.6
03:08.6 06:33.0
03:28.2 06:38.5
04:40.6 DQ

DNF
02:10.7 04:19.8
02:11.3 04:21.4
02:15.0 04:34.4
02:20.2 04:39.2
02:29.9 04:40.6
02:27.0 04:47.9
02:29.0 05:02.9
02:33.7 05:11.1
02:35.1 05:13.4
02:42.5 05:20.7
02:44.1 05:28.1
02:50.3 05:30.1
02:49.1 05:30.7



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Women's Citizen

1

Men's Citizen
1

Women's Elite
1
2

Men's Elite
1

u b~ wN

31 M16
28 M17
32 M16
69 M17
76 M15
64 M16
25 M17
73 M17
33 M15
75 M15
24 M18
30 M16
36 M15
38 M16

77 F19

15 M21

2 FE
1FE

5 ME
14 ME
80 ME
17 ME

4 ME

7 ME

3 ME

Tim
Alex
Andrew
Drew
Charlie
Leo
Weaver
Mike
Eric
Brett
Lucien
Ben
Riley

Xu

Cynthia

Alex

Zoe
Madi

Cory
Charlie
Jeffrey
Birk

Rick
Nicholas
Tanner

Collins CRMS
Henderson CRMS
Kitchar-Hatch CRMS
Verratti VMS
Aziz VMS
Salamunovich VMS
Fraelicher CRMS
Wright VMS
Froelicher CRMS
Ferraro VMS
Blakemore CRMS
White CRMS
Ames CRMS
Meng CRMS
Edgerton VMS ALUM
Hill Indep
Taylor SSWSC
McKinstry SSWSC
Snyder SSWSC
Dresen SSWSC
Gay USTSA
Larsen Park City
Walters SSWSC
Resignolo Breck USTSA
Visnick SSWSC

02:29.3
02:33.1
02:29.1
03:01.6
02:24.1
02:49.1
02:42.4
02:59.9
02:41.9
02:57.4
02:57.7
03:16.1
03:05.4
03:31.3

02:50.8

01:58.3

01:47.8
01:50.3

01:32.3
01:34.7
01:34.5
01:49.8
01:57.1

01:42.3

00:13.0
00:06.0
00:14.0
00:02.0
00:19.0
00:11.0
00:14.0
00:04.0
00:17.0
00:03.0
00:08.0
00:17.0

00:02.0

00:01.0

00:00.0
00:00.0

00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:02.0
00:04.0

00:01.0

00:03.0
00:03.0
00:03.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:03.0

00:03.0

00:04.0

00:03.0
00:01.0

00:00.0
00:01.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:03.0

00:04.0

02:45.3  02:28.8
02:42.1  02:40.9
02:46.1  02:36.7
03:07.6  02:41.2
02:47.1  02:50.1
03:04.1 02:43.3
03:00.4 02:43.0
03:07.9  02:45.1
03:02.9 02:56.8
03:04.4  03:05.9
03:09.7 DNF
03:37.1  02:56.9
03:09.4  02:55.2
03:34.3 04:03.4
02:55.8  02:48.2
02:03.3  02:00.5
01:50.8 01:44.4
01:51.3  01:50.6
01:32.3 01:31.8
01:35.7 01:33.1
01:34.5 01:32.9
01:51.8 01:37.8
02:04.1 02:21.4
DNS
01:47.3 DNF

00:15.0
00:11.0
00:15.0
00:03.0
00:18.0
00:10.0
00:15.0
00:06.0
00:13.0
00:07.0

00:01.0

00:03.0

00:00.0
00:01.0

00:00.0
00:00.0
00:02.0
00:00.0
00:01.0

00:04.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:04.0
00:01.0
00:01.0
00:04.0
00:04.0
00:03.0
00:04.0

00:04.0
00:01.0
00:03.0

00:03.0

00:01.0

00:03.0
00:01.0

00:00.0
00:01.0
00:01.0
00:00.0
00:03.0

02:47.8
02:51.9
02:51.7
02:48.2
03:09.1
02:54.2
03:02.0
02:55.1
03:12.8
03:16.9

03:00.9
02:56.2
04:06.4

02:52.2

02:04.5

01:47.4
01:52.6

01:31.8
01:34.1
01:35.9
01:37.8
02:25.4

05:33.1
05:34.1
05:37.9
05:55.8
05:56.2
05:58.4
06:02.4
06:03.0
06:15.6
06:21.3

DNF

DQ

DQ

DQ

05:48.0

04:07.7

03:38.2
03:43.8

03:04.2
03:09.8
03:10.4
03:29.7
04:29.5
DNF
DNF



