	Event	Date				Location							
	Sprint Classic		2		Vail - Gold Peak								
Place		<u>1/14/1</u> egory First	<u>=1</u> Last	Club	1st Race	Gate	Jump	1st Race	2nd Race	Gate	Jump	2st Race	Event
<u>i iacc</u>	<u>Dib</u> <u>Oat</u>	egory riist	Last	Olub	13(11400	Penalty	Penalty	Total	ZIIG Hace	Penalty	Penalty	Total	Total
Women's 1	14 and Under												
1	12 F13	Lyta	Foulk	SSWSC	01:57.6	00:01.0	00:01.0	01:59.6	02:05.6	00:04.0	00:01.0	02:10.6	04:10.2
Men's 14 a													
1	16 M13	Brendan	Durrum	Summit	02:09.2	00:04.0		02:13.2	02:11.0	00:04.0	00:01.0	02:16.0	04:29.2
2	8 M13	Matthew	Resignolo	Breck USTSA	02:14.1			02:14.1	02:15.9	00:02.0		02:17.9	04:32.0
3	13 M13	Bailey	Wallisch	SSWSC	02:10.0	00:02.0		02:12.0	02:17.6	00:03.0	0.00:00	02:20.6	04:32.7
4	10 M13	Taft	Conlin	VMS	02:11.6	00:10.0	00:03.0	02:24.6	02:21.0	00:15.0	00:01.0	02:37.0	05:01.6
5	11 M12	Aidan	Green	Telluride	02:31.1	00:04.0	00:04.0	02:39.0	02:31.7	00:01.0	00:04.0	02:36.7	05:15.8
6	18 M14	Avery	Kane	CRMS	02:51.5	00:14.0	00:04.0	03:09.5	03:03.3	0.80:00	00:04.0	03:15.3	06:24.8
	42 M14	Conrad	Truettner	Crested Butte	01:59.5	0.00:00	00:01.0	02:00.5	02:14.7		00:01.0	02:15.7	DQ
Women's 1	15 - 18												
1	45 F16	Ellen	Edgerton	VMS	02:26.1	00:01.0	00:03.0	02:30.1	02:33.0	00:03.0	00:03.0	02:39.0	05:09.0
2	9 F16	Maddi	Conlin	VMS	02:37.3	00:02.0	00:04.0	02:43.3	02:45.3	00:02.0	00:04.0	02:51.3	05:34.6
3	20 F17	Justine	Timms	CRMS	02:27.2	00:17.0	00:04.0	02:48.2	02:28.1	00:16.0	00:04.0	02:48.1	05:36.3
4	50 F16	Sierra	Brill	VMS	02:45.6	00:04.0	00:03.0	02:52.6	02:40.6	00:01.0	00:04.0	02:45.6	05:38.2
5	48 F16	Monika	Gehl	VMS	02:51.8	00:01.0	00:04.0	02:56.8	02:50.6	00:03.0	00:04.0	02:57.6	05:54.4
6	22 F15	Caleigh	Smith	CRMS	02:39.7	00:17.0	00:04.0	03:00.7	02:47.4	00:15.0	00:04.0	03:06.4	06:07.0
7	51 F16	Kendall	Peck	VMS	02:56.9	00:06.0	00:04.0	03:06.9	03:06.1	00:03.0	00:04.0	03:13.1	06:20.0
8	26 F16	Mollie	Podmore	CRMS	03:18.4	00:03.0	00:03.0	03:24.4	03:00.2	00:02.0	00:03.0	03:05.2	06:29.6
9	53 F16	Avery	Hynes	VMS	03:13.5	00:07.0	00:04.0	03:24.5	02:53.5	00:11.0	00:04.1	03:08.6	06:33.0
10	19 F18	Kelsey	Freeman	CRMS	03:04.3	00:02.0	00:04.0	03:10.3	03:16.2	0.80:00	00:04.0	03:28.2	06:38.5
	23 F18	Yang	Yang	CRMS	04:20.6		00:03.0	04:23.6	04:37.6		00:03.0	04:40.6	
	44 F17	Pam	Gassman	VMS	03:14.9		00:04.0						DNF
Men's 15 -		A .1.12	D. L.	\	02.04.4	00.04.0	00.04.0	02.00.4	02.00.7	00.04.0	00.04.0	02.40.7	04.40.0
1	54 M18	Addison	Baker	VMS	02:04.1	00:01.0	00:04.0	02:09.1	02:08.7	00:01.0	00:01.0	02:10.7	04:19.8
2	40 M15	Asher	Coady	Crested Butte	01:59.1	00:07.0	00:04.0	02:10.1	02:09.3	00:01.0	00:01.0	02:11.3	04:21.4 04:34.4
_	60 M17	Tucker	Cocchiarella	VMS	02:14.4	00:01.0	00:04.0	02:19.4	02:14.0	0.00:00	00:01.0	02:15.0	
4	58 M17	Erik	Warmenhove		02:14.0	00:01.0	00:04.0	02:19.0	02:16.1	00:03.0	00:01.1	02:20.2	04:39.2
5	57 M18	Marshall	Thompson	VMS	02:06.7	00:01.0	00:03.0	02:10.7	02:22.9	00:07.0	00:00.0	02:29.9	04:40.6
6	6 M15	Jack	Rosenthal	SSWSC	02:14.0	00:04.0	00:03.0	02:21.0	02:21.0	00:05.0	00:01.0	02:27.0	04:47.9
7	55 M18	Jack	Geddes	VMS	02:25.8	00:05.0	00:03.0	02:33.8	02:26.0	00:02.0	00:01.0	02:29.0	05:02.9
8	59 M17	Tanner	Shelden	VMS	02:32.4	00:01.0	00:04.0	02:37.4	02:29.3	00:00.0	00:04.4	02:33.7	05:11.1
9	29 M17	Nico	Tonozzi	CRMS	02:28.3	00:07.0	00:03.0	02:38.3	02:23.1	00:09.0	00:03.0	02:35.1	05:13.4
10	74 M16	Brandon	Rosenbach	VMS	02:31.3	00:03.0	00:04.0	02:38.3	02:34.4	00:04.0	00:04.0	02:42.5	05:20.7
11	35 M15	Kimbrell	Larouche	CRMS	02:31.0	00:09.0	00:04.0	02:44.0	02:32.1	00:11.0	00:01.0	02:44.1	05:28.1
12	39 M15	Cormac	Migyo	CRMS	02:31.8	00:05.0	00:03.0	02:39.8	02:40.3	00:07.0	00:03.0	02:50.3	05:30.1
13	61 M17	Andy	Wright	VMS	02:35.5	00:02.0	00:04.0	02:41.5	02:38.1	00:07.0	00:04.0	02:49.1	05:30.7

14	31 M16	Tim	Collins	CRMS	02:29.3	00:13.0	00:03.0	02:45.3	02:28.8	00:15.0	00:04.0	02:47.8	05:33.1
15	28 M17	Alex	Henderson	CRMS	02:33.1	00:06.0	00:03.0	02:42.1	02:40.9	00:11.0	0.00:00	02:51.9	05:34.1
16	32 M16	Andrew	Kitchar-Hatch	CRMS	02:29.1	00:14.0	00:03.0	02:46.1	02:36.7	00:15.0	0.00:00	02:51.7	05:37.9
17	69 M17	Drew	Verratti	VMS	03:01.6	00:02.0	00:04.0	03:07.6	02:41.2	00:03.0	00:04.0	02:48.2	05:55.8
18	76 M15	Charlie	Aziz	VMS	02:24.1	00:19.0	00:04.0	02:47.1	02:50.1	00:18.0	00:01.0	03:09.1	05:56.2
19	64 M16	Leo	Salamunovich	VMS	02:49.1	00:11.0	00:04.0	03:04.1	02:43.3	00:10.0	00:01.0	02:54.2	05:58.4
20	25 M17	Weaver	Fraelicher	CRMS	02:42.4	00:14.0	00:04.0	03:00.4	02:43.0	00:15.0	00:04.0	03:02.0	06:02.4
21	73 M17	Mike	Wright	VMS	02:59.9	00:04.0	00:04.0	03:07.9	02:45.1	00:06.0	00:04.0	02:55.1	06:03.0
22	33 M15	Eric	Froelicher	CRMS	02:41.9	00:17.0	00:04.0	03:02.9	02:56.8	00:13.0	00:03.0	03:12.8	06:15.6
23	75 M15	Brett	Ferraro	VMS	02:57.4	00:03.0	00:04.0	03:04.4	03:05.9	00:07.0	00:04.0	03:16.9	06:21.3
	24 M18	Lucien	Blakemore	CRMS	02:57.7	0.80:00	00:04.0	03:09.7 DI	NF			DNF	
	30 M16	Ben	White	CRMS	03:16.1	00:17.0	00:04.0	03:37.1	02:56.9		00:04.0	03:00.9 D	Q
	36 M15	Riley	Ames	CRMS	03:05.4		00:04.0	03:09.4	02:55.2		00:01.0	02:56.2 D	Q
	38 M16	Xu	Meng	CRMS	03:31.3		00:03.0	03:34.3	04:03.4		00:03.0	04:06.4 DQ	
Women's Citizen													
1	77 F19	Cynthia	Edgerton	VMS ALUM	02:50.8	00:02.0	00:03.0	02:55.8	02:48.2	00:01.0	00:03.0	02:52.2	05:48.0
Men's Citizen													
1	15 M21	Alex	Hill	Indep	01:58.3	00:01.0	00:04.0	02:03.3	02:00.5	00:03.0	00:01.0	02:04.5	04:07.7
Women's Elite													
1	2 FE	Zoe	Taylor	SSWSC	01:47.8	0.00:00	00:03.0	01:50.8	01:44.4	0.00:00	00:03.0	01:47.4	03:38.2
2	1 FE	Madi	McKinstry	SSWSC	01:50.3	0.00:00	00:01.0	01:51.3	01:50.6	00:01.0	00:01.0	01:52.6	03:43.8
Men's Elite													
1	5 ME	Cory	Snyder	SSWSC	01:32.3	0.00:00	0.00:00	01:32.3	01:31.8	0.00:00	0.00:00	01:31.8	03:04.2
2	14 ME	Charlie	Dresen	SSWSC	01:34.7	0.00:00	00:01.0	01:35.7	01:33.1	0.00:00	00:01.0	01:34.1	03:09.8
3	80 ME	Jeffrey	Gay	USTSA	01:34.5	0.00:00	0.00:00	01:34.5	01:32.9	00:02.0	00:01.0	01:35.9	03:10.4
4	17 ME	Birk	Larsen	Park City	01:49.8	00:02.0	0.00:00	01:51.8	01:37.8	0.00:00	0.00:00	01:37.8	03:29.7
5	4 ME	Rick	Walters	SSWSC	01:57.1	00:04.0	00:03.0	02:04.1	02:21.4	00:01.0	00:03.0	02:25.4	04:29.5
	7 ME	Nicholas	Resignolo	Breck USTSA				DNS			DNF		
	3 ME	Tanner	Visnick	SSWSC	01:42.3	00:01.0	00:04.0	01:47.3 DNF			DNF		